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Technical attribute

Al  Height of types
Diameter

@
@: Inner diameter of stamping wheel

003 Weight

Product name *

Stamping wheels, figures

Art.No.  332-104
Series 332

EAN 4027474804695

Metric

4 mm
73x7 mm
9,8 mm

0.215kg

332-104 Product data sheet * Product may differ from the illustration.

Imperial

3/16inch

www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

has to be accomplished with

Holder for stamping wheels
332-100

332-104 Product data sheet www.kukko.com
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